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Robert G. Torricelli

US Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Atlantic County Regular Democrat
Bergen County Democratic Organization
Candidate
Burlington County Regular Democrats
Camden County Democrat Committee,
Inc.
Cape May County Regular Democratic
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Democratic
Organization
Essex County Democratic Party, Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County
Hudson County Democratic Organization
Regular Democratic Organization
Regular Organization Democrat
Middlesex County Democratic
Organization
Monmouth County Democrats
Regular Democratic Organization
Official Regular Democratic Organization
Passaic County Democratic
Organization, Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization
Somerset County Regular Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization
Regular Democratic Organization of
Union County
Regular Democratic Organization

Slogan

161 Walnut Street
Robert G. Torricelli * (w)

Englewood NJ 07631

Tally

 5,086
 12,772

 8,127
 10,009

 1,757

 1,519

 35,822
 8,056

 36,599
 1,186
 5,739

 11,083

 7,342
 4,547
 6,890
 5,497

 2,125
 2,919

 940
 12,192

 1,261

County

Atlantic
Bergen

Burlington
Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex
Gloucester

Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex

Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic

Salem
Somerset

Sussex
Union

Warren

 181,468Total 

Designation
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Douglas R. Forrester

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Atlantic County Winning Republicans
Bergen County Winning Republicans
Burlington County Winning Republicans
Camden County Winning Republicans
Cape May County Winning Republicans
Cumberland County Winning
Republicans
Essex County Winning Republicans
Gloucester County Winning Republicans
Hudson County Winning Republicans
Hunterdon County Winning Republicans
Mercer County Winning Republicans
Middlesex County Republican
Organization
Monmouth County Winning Republicans
Morris County Winning Republicans
Ocean County Winning Republicans
Passaic County Winning Republicans
Salem County Winning Republicans
Somerset County Winning Republicans
Sussex County Winning Republicans
Union County Winning Republicans
Warren County Winning Republicans

Slogan

35 Berkshire Drive
Douglas R. Forrester (w)

Princeton Junction NJ 08550

Tally

 2,461
 14,055

 3,399
 1,782
 1,918

 775

 4,382
 949

 1,894
 4,674
 3,736
 5,616

 8,331
 11,645

 8,283
 4,907

 506
 5,715
 4,588
 4,894
 2,765

County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland

Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex

Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

 97,275Total 

Designation
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Diane Allen

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Atlantic Regular Republican Organization
Bergen County Regular Republican Org.
Burlington County Regular Republican
Organization
Camden Regular Republican
Organization
Cape May County Regular Republican
Organization
Cumberland Regular Republican Party
Essex County Republicans
Gloucester Regular Republican Party
Hudson Regular Republican Organization
Hunterdon Regular Republican Party
Mercer Regular Republican Party
Middlesex Regular Republican
Organization
Monmouth Republican Party
Morris County Regular Republican Party
Ocean Regular Republican Party
Passaic County Republican Organization
Salem Regular Republican Party
Somerset Regular Republican Party
Sussex Regular Republican Party
Union Regular Republican Organization
Warren Regular Republican Organization

Slogan

300 Richards Run
Diane Allen

Burlington NJ 08016

Tally

 3,473
 8,215

 13,669

 4,195

 6,824

 1,002
 2,961
 1,741
 1,232
 3,448
 1,921
 1,649

 3,760
 7,967
 5,368
 1,341

 994
 3,373
 3,081
 2,217
 2,045

County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex

Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

 80,476Total 

Designation
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John J. Matheussen

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

South Jersey Republican Candidate
Conservative Family Values Republican
South Jersey Republican Candidate
Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Cape May County Republican Victory
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Republican
Organization
Conservative Family Values Republican
Regular Organization Republican
Hudson County Regular Organization
Republican
Hunterdon County Regular Republican
Organization
Conservative Family Values Republican
Conservative Family Values Republican
Conservative Family Values Republican
Regular Republican Organization
Ocean County Republican Party
Conservative Family Values Republican
Regular Republican Organization
Conservative Family Values Republican
Regular Republican Organization
Conservative Family Values Republican
Conservative Family Values Republican

Slogan

23 Foxtail Court
John J. Matheussen

Sewell NJ 08080

Tally

 924
 3,433
 1,878
 3,151

 1,854

 972

 2,226
 4,352

 996

 1,168

 831
 1,201
 1,748
 5,579
 2,591
 1,244

 476
 1,523
 1,552
 1,163
 1,687

County

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex
Gloucester
Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

 40,549Total 

Designation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

3

1

0

4
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