Official List

Page 1 of 5

Candidates for US Senate

07-23-2002

For June 2002 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Robert G. Torricelli

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Robert G. Torricelli * (w)	Democratic	Atlantic	Atlantic County Regular Democrat	5,086
161 Walnut Street		Bergen	Bergen County Democratic Organization Candidate	12,772
Englewood NJ 07631		Burlington	Burlington County Regular Democrats	8,127
		Camden	Camden County Democrat Committee, Inc.	10,009
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Democratic Organization	1,757
		Cumberland	Cumberland County Regular Democratic Organization	1,519
		Essex	Essex County Democratic Party, Inc.	35,822
		Gloucester	Regular Democratic Organization of Gloucester County	8,056
		Hudson	Hudson County Democratic Organization	36,599
		Hunterdon	Regular Democratic Organization	1,186
		Mercer	Regular Organization Democrat	5,739
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Democratic Organization	11,083
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Democrats	7,342
		Morris	Regular Democratic Organization	4,547
		Ocean	Official Regular Democratic Organization	6,890
		Passaic	Passaic County Democratic Organization, Inc.	5,497
		Salem	Regular Democratic Organization	2,125
		Somerset	Somerset County Regular Democratic Organization	2,919
		Sussex	Regular Democratic Organization	940
		Union	Regular Democratic Organization of Union County	12,192
		Warren	Regular Democratic Organization	1,261
			Total	181,468

Official List

Page 2 of 5

Candidates for US Senate

07-23-2002

For June 2002 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Douglas R. Forrester

Douglas II. I offester				
	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Douglas R. Forrester (w)	Republican	Atlantic	Atlantic County Winning Republicans	2,461
35 Berkshire Drive		Bergen	Bergen County Winning Republicans	14,055
Princeton Junction NJ 08550		Burlington	Burlington County Winning Republicans	3,399
		Camden	Camden County Winning Republicans	1,782
		Cape May	Cape May County Winning Republicans	1,918
		Cumberland	d Cumberland County Winning Republicans	775
		Essex	Essex County Winning Republicans	4,382
		Gloucester	Gloucester County Winning Republicans	949
		Hudson	Hudson County Winning Republicans	1,894
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon County Winning Republicans	4,674
		Mercer	Mercer County Winning Republicans	3,736
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Republican Organization	5,616
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Winning Republicans	8,331
		Morris	Morris County Winning Republicans	11,645
		Ocean	Ocean County Winning Republicans	8,283
		Passaic	Passaic County Winning Republicans	4,907
		Salem	Salem County Winning Republicans	506
		Somerset	Somerset County Winning Republicans	5,715
		Sussex	Sussex County Winning Republicans	4,588
		Union	Union County Winning Republicans	4,894
		Warren	Warren County Winning Republicans	2,765
			Total	97,275

Official List

Page 3 of 5 07-23-2002

Candidates for US Senate

For June 2002 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Diane Allen

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Diane Allen	Republican	Atlantic	Atlantic Regular Republican Organization	3,473
300 Richards Run		Bergen	Bergen County Regular Republican Org.	8,215
Burlington NJ 08016		Burlington	Burlington County Regular Republican Organization	13,669
		Camden	Camden Regular Republican Organization	4,195
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Republican Organization	6,824
		Cumberland	Cumberland Regular Republican Party	1,002
		Essex	Essex County Republicans	2,961
		Gloucester	Gloucester Regular Republican Party	1,741
		Hudson	Hudson Regular Republican Organization	1,232
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon Regular Republican Party	3,448
		Mercer	Mercer Regular Republican Party	1,921
		Middlesex	Middlesex Regular Republican Organization	1,649
		Monmouth	Monmouth Republican Party	3,760
		Morris	Morris County Regular Republican Party	7,967
		Ocean	Ocean Regular Republican Party	5,368
		Passaic	Passaic County Republican Organization	1,341
		Salem	Salem Regular Republican Party	994
		Somerset	Somerset Regular Republican Party	3,373
		Sussex	Sussex Regular Republican Party	3,081
		Union	Union Regular Republican Organization	2,217
		Warren	Warren Regular Republican Organization	2,045
			Total	80,476

Page 4 of 5

Candidates for US Senate

07-23-2002

For June 2002 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

John J. Matheussen

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
John J. Matheussen	Republican	Atlantic	South Jersey Republican Candidate	924
23 Foxtail Court		Bergen	Conservative Family Values Republican	3,433
Sewell NJ 08080		Burlington	South Jersey Republican Candidate	1,878
		Camden	Camden County Regular Republican Party	3,151
		Cape May	Cape May County Republican Victory Organization	1,854
		Cumberland	l Cumberland County Regular Republican Organization	972
		Essex	Conservative Family Values Republican	2,226
		Gloucester	Regular Organization Republican	4,352
		Hudson	Hudson County Regular Organization Republican	996
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon County Regular Republican Organization	1,168
		Mercer	Conservative Family Values Republican	831
		Middlesex	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,201
		Monmouth	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,748
		Morris	Regular Republican Organization	5,579
		Ocean	Ocean County Republican Party	2,591
		Passaic	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,244
		Salem	Regular Republican Organization	476
		Somerset	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,523
		Sussex	Regular Republican Organization	1,552
		Union	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,163
		Warren	Conservative Family Values Republican	1,687
			Total	40,549

Page 5 of 5 Official List

Candidates for US Senate

07-23-2002 For June 2002 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	4
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	3
Total Democrats	1